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DLC Track DLC Track DLC TrackFDLP Track FDLP Track FDLP Track

8:00 am

8:30 am

9:00 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am

11:30 am

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

Council Recommendations

Fdsys Update

Library Technical 
Information  

Services Update

Coffee with Council Coffee with Council

New Documents 
Librarian

Break

Council Plenary Kick Off Session
GPO Update

Public Printer

Break

Break

Strategic Issues 
Forum

New Birth of Freedom -- Creating an 
Informed Citizenry through Depository 
Libraries in the 21st Century: Federal 

Depository Libraries and GPO Thriving 
Together as Partners

GODORT
Meeting

Break

Regional 
Meeting

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

9:00 pm

2 hour Lunch Break 
On Your Own

(Regional / Selective Lunch)

Adjourn

Council Working Session

Break

Registration / Coffee with Council

New Attendees 
Orientation

Come to a kick-off 
reception for the Spring 
Depository Library 
Council meeting on 
Sunday, April 19 at the 
University of Tampa’s 
historic Plant Hall. From 
5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. in 
Fletcher Lounge, tasty 
Florida treats will be 
provided with iced tea and 
lemonade. Mingle with 
GPO staff and other 
depository librarians. 
Dress casual.

Hosted by: Lexis-Nexis, 
Marcive, the University of 
Florida, University of 
South Florida and 
University of Tampa.

Directions to the 
University of Tampa from 
the Hyatt Hotel:

- From the Hyatt main 
entrance on Tampa St., 
take a right and walk two 
blocks to Kennedy Blvd.

- Cross Kennedy Blvd. 
and take a left.

- Walk up a block and 
cross Ashley St.

- Cross the bridge over the 
Hillsborough River.

- The University of 
Tampa campus is on the 
right. Plant Hall is the 
large red brick building 
with minarets. Fletcher 
Lounge is on the first 
floor of Plant Hall.

Parking is available on 
campus on Sundays.

Government 
Info in the UK

2 hour Lunch Break 
On Your Own

(By Library Type Lunch)

Council and 
Strategic 
Planning

Authentication

Item Deselection 
on the Fast 

Track

Bilingual Training 
Resources in 
Mental Health

Tips for Weeding 
Selective Dep 
Collections

Online Tutorials 
Help Users Find 

Docs

FDLP Community 
site

FDLP Desktop 

Cloud 
Computing

Library Planning 
and Development  

& Collection 
Management and 

Preservation 
Update

Aiming to Serve: 
GPO's Next Steps 

to Improve 
Services 

5:00 – 7:00 
Reception Hosted 

by Florida 
Depository 

Libraries at the
University of 

Tampa 

Council Working 
Session

A New Birth of Freedom -- Creating an 
Informed Citizenry through Depository 

Libraries in the 21st Century: 
Strengthening Regional and Selective 

Relations

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

5:00 pm

5:30 pm

Adjourn


