Depository Library Council Spring 2009 – Tampa, Florida April 19 -22, 2009

Revised 04/09/2009

Time	Sunday 4/19	Monday 4/20		Tuesday 4/21		Wednesday 4/22	
By Half Hour	Come to a kick-off reception for the Spring	DLC Track	FDLP Track	DLC Track	FDLP Track	DLC Track	FDLP Track
8:00 am	Depository Library Council meeting on	Registration / Coffee with Council		Coffee with Council		Coffee with Council	
8:30 am	Sunday, April 19 at the University of Tampa's historic Plant Hall. From 5:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. in Fletcher Lounge, tasty Florida treats will be	New Attendees Orientation	Bilingual Training Resources in Mental Health		Cloud Computing	Library Planning and Development & Collection Management and Preservation	Authentication
9:00 am		New Documents	Government	Fdsys Update			
9:30 am	provided with iced tea and lemonade. Mingle with	Librarian	Info in the UK			Update	
10:00 am	GPO staff and other depository librarians. Dress casual.	Break		Break		Break	
10:30 am	Hosted by: Lexis-Nexis,	Council Plenary Kick Off Session GPO Update Public Printer		Council and Strategic Planning	Online Tutorials Help Users Find		
11:00 am	Marcive, the University of Florida, University of South Florida and				Docs Tips for Weeding	Council Recommendations	
11:30 am	University of Tampa. Directions to the				Selective Dep Collections		
12:00 pm	University of Tampa from the Hyatt Hotel:					Adjourn	
12:30 pm	- From the Hyatt main entrance on Tampa St.,	2 hour Lui On You		2 hour Lunch Break On Your Own (By Library Type Lunch)			
1:00 pm	take a right and walk two blocks to Kennedy Blvd.	(Regional / Se					
1:30 pm	- Cross Kennedy Blvd. and take a left.						
2:00 pm	- Walk up a block and cross Ashley St.	New Birth of Freedom Creating an Informed Citizenry through Depository Libraries in the 21st Century: Federal Depository Libraries and GPO Thriving Together as Partners Break		Library Technical Information Services Update	Item Deselection on the Fast Track		
2:30 pm	- Cross the bridge over the Hillsborough River.						
3:00 pm	- The University of Tampa campus is on the right. Plant Hall is the						
3:30 pm	large red brick building with minarets. Fletcher			Break			
4:00 pm	Lounge is on the first floor of Plant Hall.	A New Birth of Freedom Creating an Informed Citizenry through Depository			FDLP Desktop		
4:30 pm	Parking is available on campus on Sundays.	Libraries in the	21st Century: onal and Selective	Strategic Issues Forum	FDLP Community		
5:00 pm	5:00 – 7:00 Reception Hosted	Relat			site		
5:30 pm	by Florida Depository	Council Working Session Session Council Working Session Services		Council Working Session			
6:00 pm	Libraries at the University of						
6:30 pm	Tampa	Adjourn					
7:00 pm							
7:30 pm		Regional Meeting		GODORT Meeting			
8:00 pm							
8:30 pm							
9:00 pm							